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競技No． 9･10歳  女子  4×50m  フリーリレー  タイム決勝
日本記録 ＪＡＰＡＮ (2021)
兵庫記録 兵庫県 (2022)
県高校記録 コナミ西宮 (2023)
県中学記録 コナミ西宮 (2016)
県学童記録 コナミ西宮 (2023)
大会記録 Aqスポレスト B (2020)

種目別競技結果
9

 1:39.67

記録 資格
50m 級

 2:08.24
順位 組/水 チーム名 (R.T.)

 1:49.50
 1:54.23

 1:43.68
 1:48.49

岡　　蒼唯 (+0.63) 36.49 2:40.42

山下　翠咲 (+0.60) 45.89 1:25.13

岡本　千明 (+0.74) 38.80 2:03.93

 4級
野間友稀奈 ( 1.01) 39.24 39.24

1 1/5 ＳＵＮ加西 B 小学 2:40.42

五十嵐千尋、池江璃花子、酒井　夏海、大本　里佳

白井　璃緒、森　菜々子、舩本　愛子、居林　優衣

浅尾萌々香、木村　陽香、今井　陽花、松本　悠里

森　菜々子、北口沙央梨、笠松　咲蘭、梶野　千紗

小口　琴音、安田　凜咲、小口　湊音、吉武　実桜

菖蒲池　鈴、福岡　苺依、中矢　純宇、永田　　杏
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競技No． 8歳以下  女子  4×50m  フリーリレー  タイム決勝
日本記録 ＪＡＰＡＮ (2021)
兵庫記録 兵庫県 (2022)
県高校記録 コナミ西宮 (2023)
県中学記録 コナミ西宮 (2016)
県学童記録 コナミ西宮 (2023)
大会記録 塚口ＳＳ A (2021)

種目別競技結果
9

 1:39.67

記録 資格
50m 級

 2:35.73
順位 組/水 チーム名 (R.T.)

 1:49.50
 1:54.23

 1:43.68
 1:48.49

曽谷　栞那 (+0.49) 39.62 2:41.64

大高　凛月 (+0.60) 42.95 1:22.23

東藤　環奈 (+0.02) 39.79 2:02.02

 8級
矢内　詠子 ( 0.79) 39.28 39.28

1 1/3 ＳＵＮ網干 A 小学 2:41.64

五十嵐千尋、池江璃花子、酒井　夏海、大本　里佳

白井　璃緒、森　菜々子、舩本　愛子、居林　優衣

浅尾萌々香、木村　陽香、今井　陽花、松本　悠里

森　菜々子、北口沙央梨、笠松　咲蘭、梶野　千紗

小口　琴音、安田　凜咲、小口　湊音、吉武　実桜

濱﨑　　蘭、鎌田　　鈴、植田　明奈、志井　宙寧
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